E62
HEAVY DUTY
AC/DC CAPACITORS
3
IS
SU
E_
  -

AT
A
 C
H
A
R
TS
_E
62
.*
**
AC/DC-Capacitors for General Use
CN RS Le Rth Imax Î IS WN D1 x L1 Design m order no. pcs_
(µF) (mΩ) (nH) (K/W) (A) (kA) (kA) (Ws) (mm) (kg) / Box
UN  700V DC / 420V AC          Urms  300V          US  1050V          UBB  1050V DC          UBG  3000V AC
20 2.6 60 19.2 16 0.5 1.5 4.9 40 × 58 D1 0.08 E62.E58-203D10 36 / FB4
22 5.4 80 15.7 10 0.3 0.9 5.4 35 × 81 E2 0.1 E62.D81-223E20 50 / FB3
24 5.0 80 15.7 10 0.3 0.9 5.9 35 × 81 E2 0.1 E62.D81-243E20 50 / FB3
35 4.0 80 13.9 16 0.4 1.2 8.6 40 × 81 D1 0.11 E62.E81-353D10 36 / FB3
50 3.3 80 12.2 16 0.57 1.71 12.3 45 × 81 D1 0.14 E62.F81-503D10 32 / FB3
60 3.3 100 10.5 32 0.7 2.1 14.7 50 × 85 G1 0.18 E62.G85-603G10 21 / FB2
75 2.7 80 9.5 16 0.75 2.6 18.4 55 × 85 D1 0.21 E62.H85-753D10 18/ FB3
80 4.7 80 9.5 16 0.9 2.7 19.6 55 × 85 D1 0.21 E62.H85-803D10 18 / FB3
90 2.5 80 8.7 16 1.0 3.0 22.1 60 × 85 D1 0.25 E62.K85-903D10 18 / FB3
100 3.1 100 7.2 40 1.15 3.45 24.5 65 × 95 G1 0.33 E62.L95-104G10 10 / FB2
120 1.0 140 5.7 50 1.4 4.2 29.4 75 × 105 C6 0.5 E62.M10-124C60 8 / FB0
130 3.4 110 6.3 40 1.2 3.6 31.9 65 × 109 G1 0.4 E62.L10-134G10 10 / FB1
150 2.0 80 5.7 43 1.7 5.1 36.8 75 × 105 L1 0.5 E62.M10-154L10 8 / FB1
170 0.82 140 5.0 50 2.0 6.0 41.7 85 × 105 C6 0.6 E62.N10-174C60 10 / FB10
180 1.3 110 5.0 43 2.0 6.0 44.1 85 × 105 L1 0.6 E62.N10-184L10 10 / FB10
200 4.4 140 4.7 30 1.2 3.6 49.0 65 × 145 G1 0.5 E62.L14-204G10 10 / FB7
220 0.7 140 4.5 50 2.5 7.5 53.9 95 × 105 C6 0.8 E62.P10-224C60 6 / FB10
220 4.5 130 4.3 16 1.2 3.6 53.9 65 × 160 D2 0.6 E62.L16-224D20 10 / FB7
300 4.1 90 3.7 16 1.6 4.8 73.5 75 × 160 D2 0.7 E62.M16-304D20 8 / FB7
400 0.68 160 2.1   80 4.5 13.5   98.0   85 x 245 C6 1.7 E62.N24-404C60 5 / FB12
470 0.53 160 2.7   50 5.3 15.9 115.2   95 x 176 C6 1.3 E62.P17-474C60 3 / FB8
Other values and dimensions available on request_
Standards IEC 61071
 optional IEC 61881
can aluminium
mounting position terminals pointing upwards
fi lling material liquid, based on vegetable oil, non-PCB
Internal protection break-action mechanism (BAM)
fi re load  40 MJ/kg
BIO
H I G H H I G H
reference service life 100000 h, ΘHOTSPOT  �70°
CN RS Le Rth Imax Î IS WN D1 x L1 Design m order no. pcs_
(µF) (mΩ) (nH) (K/W) (A) (kA) (kA) (Ws) (mm) (kg) / Box
UN  700V DC / 420V AC          Urms  300V          US  1050V          UBB  1050V DC          UBG  3000V AC
500 0.57 160 2.5   80 5.7 17.1 122.5 100 x 176 C6 1.5 E62.Q17-504C60 3 / FB8
700 0.6 130 2.2   80 8.0 20 2) 171.5 116 x 176 M1 2.0 E62.R17-704M10 3 / FB8
1100 0.49 130 1.6   80 12.8 20 2) 269.5 116 x 245 M1 2.7 E62.R24-115M10 3 / FB12
1500 0.39 130 1.3   80 15 2) 20 2) 367.5 136 x 245 M1 3.7 E62.S24-155M10 2 / FB12
2000 0.60 190 1.0 100 15 2) 20 2) 490.0 136 x 320 C6 4.9 E62.S32-205C60 2 / FB13
UN  840V DC / 500V AC          Urms  360V          US  1260V          UBB  1260V DC          UBG  3000V AC
1.0 18.6   60 37.1     6 0.1 0.3 0.4   25 x 48 E1 0.03 E62.B48-102E10 98 / FB4
25 4.3   80 13.8   16 0.4 1.1 8.8   40 x 81 D1 0.11 E62.E81-253D10 36 / FB3
33 3.7   80 12.2   16 0.5 1.4 11.6   45 x 81 D1 0.14 E62.F81-333D10 32 / FB3
40 3.6 100 10.5   30 0.6 1.7 14.1   50 x 85 G1 0.18 E62.G85-403G10 21 / FB2
50 3.0   80 9.5   16 0.7 2.1 17.6   55 x 85 D1 0.21 E62.H85-503D10 18 / FB3
60 2.8   80 8.7   16 0.8 2.5 21.2   60 x 85 D1 0.25 E62.K85-603D10 18 / FB3
75 2.3 100 7.2   40 1.0 3.0 26.5   65 x 95 G1 0.33 E62.L95-753G10 10 / FB2
100 2.1 110 5.7   43 1.4 4.2 35.3   75 x 105 L1 0.5 E62.M10-104L10 8 / FB0
160 1.2 110 4.5   43 2.2 6.6 56.4   95 x 105 L1 0.8 E62.P10-164L10 6 / FB10
160 4.2 100 4.3   16 1.0 3.0 56.4   65 x 160 D2 0.6 E62.L16-164D20 10 / FB7
200 2.2 130 3.4   43 2.8 8.4 70.6   75 x 176 L1 0.8 E62.M17-204L10 5 / FB8
200 3.9 140 3.7   16 1.3 3.9 70.6   75 x 160 D2 0.7 E62.M16-204D20 8 / FB7
300 0.6 160 2.7   80 4.1 12.3 105.8   95 x 176 C6 1.3 E62.P17-304C60 3 / FB8
300 0.7 130 2.7   80 4.1 12.3 105.8   95 x 176 M1 1.3 E62.P17-304M10 3 / FB8
350 0.8 130 2.5   80 4.8 14.4 123.5 100 x 176 M1 1.5 E62.Q17-354M10 3 / FB8
500 0.62 130 2.2   80 6.9 20 2) 176.4 116 x 176 M1 2.0 E62.R17-504M10 3 / FB8
620 0.58 160 1.6 100 9.0 15.0 218.7 116 x 245 C6 2.7 E62.R24-624C60 3 / FB12
750 0.57 170 1.6 100 10.0 20 2) 264.6 116 x 245 C6 2.7 E62.R24-754C60 3 / FB12
1000 0.56 170 1.3 100 14.0 20 2) 352.8 136 x 245 C6 3.7 E62.S24-105C60 2 / FB12
1500 0.5 190 1.0 100 15 2) 20 2) 529.2 136 x 320 C6 4.9 E62.S32-155C60 2 / FB13
UN  1000V DC / 640V AC          Urms  450V          US  1500V          UBB  1500V DC          UBG  3000V AC
4.7 5.4 60 25.6 10 0.24 0.72 2.4   30 x 58 E1 0.05 E62.C58-472E10 72 / FB4
5.0 4.9 60 25.6 10 0.26 0.8 2.5   30 x 58 E1 0.05 E62.C58-502E10 72 / FB4
6.0 4.5 60 21.9 16 0.35 1.02 3.0   35 x 58 E2 0.07 E62.D58-602E20 50 / FB4
6.8 4.1 60 21.9 16 0.35 1.04 3.4   35 x 58 E2 0.07 E62.D58-682E20 50 / FB4
10 3.2 60 19.2 16 0.40 1.2 5.0   40 x 58 D1 0.08 E62.E58-103D10 36 / FB4
15 5.5 80 13.8 16 0.24 0.72 7.5   40 x 81 D1 0.11 E62.E81-153D10 36 / FB3
15 2.9 100 14.4 25 0.24 0.7 7.5   50 x 62 G1 0.14 E62.G62-153G10 21 / FB3
18 4.8 80 13.8 16 0.29 0.87 9.0   40 x 81 D1 0.11 E62.E81-183D10 36 / FB3
22 4.3 80 12.2 16 0.35 1.1 11.0   45 x 81 D1 0.14 E62.F81-223D10 32 / FB3
E62.***
AC/DC
420...5000V AC / 700...5000V DC
7

A
 C
H
A
R
TS
_E
62
.*
**
Other values and dimensions available on request_
2) higher values available on request_
CN RS Le Rth Imax Î IS WN D1 x L1 Design m order no. pcs_
(µF) (mΩ) (nH) (K/W) (A) (kA) (kA) (Ws) (mm) (kg) / Box
UN  1000V DC / 640V AC          Urms  450V          US  1500V          UBB  1500V DC          UBG  3000V AC
25 4.0 80 12.2 16 0.4 1.2 12.5   45 x 81 D1 0.14 E62.F81-253D10 32 / FB3
30 3.9 100 10.5 33 0.5 1.4 15.0   50 x 85 G1 0.18 E62.G85-303G10 21 / FB2
40 3.4 80 9.5 16 0.6 1.9 20.0   55 x 85 D1 0.21 E62.H85-403D10 18 / FB3
47 2.9 80 8.7 16 0.8 2.3 23.5   60 x 85 D1 0.25 E62.K85-473D10 18 / FB3
50 3.4 100 7.2 40 0.8 2.4 25.0   65 x 95 G1 0.33 E62.L95-503G10 10 / FB2
68 3.7 100 6.3 30 0.9 2.7 34.0   65 x 109 G1 0.4 E62.L10-683G10 10 / FB1
75 2.7 110 5.7 43 1.2 3.6 37.5   75 x 105 L1 0.5 E62.M10-753L10 8 / FB1
80 1.4 110 5.0 43 1.3 3.8 40.0   85 x 105 L1 0.6 E62.N10-803L10 10 / FB10
100 0.53 100 4.4 80 3.0 9.0 50.0   85 x 120 C6 0.9 E62.N12-104C60 10/ FB11
120 1.6 110 4.5 43 1.9 5.8 60.0   95 x 105 L1 0.8 E62.P10-124L10 6 / FB10
120 5.0 130 4.3 16 0.9 2.7 60.0   65 x 160 D2 0.6 E62.L16-124D20 10 / FB7
150 4.6 110 3.7 16 1.1 3.3 75.0   75 x 160 D2 0.7 E62.M16-154D20 8 / FB7
150 1.5 100 3.4 30 2.3 6.9 75.0   75 x 176 K1 0.8 E62.M17-154K10 5 / FB8
200 0.7 160 2.7 80 3.5 10.5 100.0   95 x 176 C6 1.3 E62.P17-204C60 3 / FB8
250 0.63 160 2.5 80 4.0 12.02 125.0 100 x 176 C6 1.5 E62.Q17-254C60 3 / FB8
250 1.3 130 2.7 43 4.0 12.02 125.0   95 x 176 L1 1.3 E62.P17-254L10 3 / FB8
350 0.57 160 2.2 80 5.6 16.8 175.0 116 x 176 C6 2.0 E62.R17-354C60 3 / FB8
500 0.6 170 1.6 100 7.8 20 2) 250.0 116 x 245 C6 2.7 E62.R24-504C60 3 / FB12
750 0.64 190 1.2 100 12.0 20 2) 375.0 116 x 320 C6 3.5 E62.R32-754C60 3 / FB13
800 0.63 170 1.3 100 12.8 20 2) 400.0 136 x 245 C6 3.7 E62.S24-804C60 2 / FB12
1000 0.62 190 1.0 100 15.6 20 2) 500.0 136 x 320 C6 4.9 E62.S32-105C60 2 / FB13
UN  1120V DC / 680V AC          Urms  480V          US  1680V          UBB  1680V DC          UBG  3000V AC
3.3 6.5 60 25.6 15 0.17 0.5 2.1   30 x 58 E1 0.05 E62.C58-332E10 72 / FB4
12 5.8 80 13.8 16 0.2 0.7 7.5   40 x 81 D1 0.11 E62.E81-123D10 36 / FB3
20 4.2 80 12.2 16 0.4 1.1 12.5   45 x 81 D1 0.14 E62.F81-203D10 32 / FB3
25 4.0 100 10.5 28 0.5 1.4 15.7   50 x 85 G1 0.18 E62.G85-253G10 21 / FB2
30 3.3 80 9.5 16 0.5 1.6 18.8   55 x 85 D1 0.21 E62.H85-303D10 18 / FB3
33 3.2 80 8.7 16 0.6 1.8 20.7   60 x 85 D1 0.25 E62.K85-333D10 18 / FB3
40 3.5 100 7.2 38 0.7 2.2 25.1   65 x 95 G1 0.33 E62.L95-403G10 10 / FB2
40 5.9 120 7.2 25 0.44 1.3 25.1   50 x 124 G1 0.3 E62.G12-403G10 21 / FB1
60 2.3 110 5.7 43 1.1 3.3 37.6   75 x 105 L1 0.5 E62.M10-603L10 8 / FB1
68 1.5 110 5.0 43 1.2 3.7 42.6   85 x 105 L1 0.6 E62.N10-683L10 10 / FB10
90 4.8 110 4.3 16 0.78 2.4 56.4   65 x 160 D2 0.6 E62.L16-903D20 10 / FB7
100 5.1 100 3.7 16 0.87 2.6 62.7   75 x 160 D2 0.7 E62.M16-104D20 8 / FB7
100 1.3 110 4.2 43 1.8 5.5 62.7 100 x 105 L1 0.9 E62.Q10-104L10 6 / FB10
110 1.5 100 3.4 30 2.0 6.0 69.0   75 x 176 K1 0.8 E62.M17-114K10 5 / FB8
180 1.4 130 2.7 43 3.3 9.9 112.9   95 x 176 L1 1.3 E62.P17-184L10 3 / FB8
200 0.66 160 2.5 80 3.7 11.1 125.4 100 x 176 C6 1.5 E62.Q17-204C60 3 / FB8
280 0.6 160 2.2 80 5.1 15.3 175.6 116 x 176 C6 2.0 E62.R17-284C60 3 / FB8
400 0.6 170 1.6 100 7.3 20 2) 250.9 116 x 245 C6 2.7 E62.R24-404C60 3 / FB12
600 0.56 170 1.3 100 10.7 20 2) 376.3 136 x 245 C6 3.7 E62.S24-604C60 2 / FB12
800 0.63 190 1.0 100 14.8 20 2) 501.8 136 x 320 C6 4.9 E62.S32-804C60 2 / FB13
E62.***
AC/DC
420...5000V AC / 700...5000V DC
9
D
AT
A
 C
H
A
R
TS
_E
62
.*
**
Other values and dimensions available on request_
1) U
N
 DC � 1200V          2) higher values available on request_
CN RS Le Rth Imax Î IS WN D1 x L1 Design m order no. pcs_
(µF) (mΩ) (nH) (K/W) (A) (kA) (kA) (Ws) (mm) (kg) / Box
UN  1260V DC / 750V AC          Urms  530V          US  1900V          UBB  1890V DC          UBG  3000V AC
4.7 11.1 60 18.3 10 0.22 0.66 3.4   30 x 81 E1 1) 0.07 E62.C81-472E10 72/ FB3
10 6.1 110 13.8 16 0.45 1.35 7.9   40 x 81 D1 0.11 E62.E81-103D10 36 / FB3
10 3.1 110 14.4 20 0.40 1.2 7.9   50 x 62 G1 0.14 E62.G62-103G10 21 / FB3
15 5.9 110 11.6 16 0.3 0.9 11.9   45 x 85 B2 0.14 E62.F85-153B20 21 / FB1
20 4.2 100 10.5 27 0.4 1.2 15.9   50 x 85 G1 0.18 E62.G85-203G10 21 / FB2
22 3.5 120 8.7 16 0.5 1.5 17.5   60 x 85 D1 0.25 E62.K85-223D10 18/ FB3
24 3.8 110 9.5 29 0.5 1.5 19.1   55 x 85 G1 0.21 E62.H85-243G10 18 / FB1
26 3.4 120 8.7 16 0.5 1.5 20.6   60 x 85 D1 0.25 E62.K85-263D10 18/ FB3
29 3.2 120 8.7 16 0.6 1.8 23.0   60 x 85 D1 0.25 E62.K85-293D10 18/ FB3
33 3.6 100 7.2 37 0.7 2.0 26.2   65 x 95 G1 0.33 E62.L95-333G10 10 / FB2
47 2.4 110 5.7 43 1.0 2.9 37.3   75 x 105 L1 0.5 E62.M10-473L10 8 / FB1
60 1.5 110 5.0 43 1.2 3.7 47.6   85 x 105 L1 0.6 E62.N10-603L10 10 / FB10
70 5.6 140 4.3 16 0.68 2.0 55.6   65 x 160 D2 0.6 E62.L16-703D20 10 / FB7
75 1.4 110 4.5 43 1.5 4.6 59.5   95 x 105 L1 0.8 E62.P10-753L10 6 / FB10
80 5.3 130 3.7 20 0.78 2.3 63.5   75 x 160 D2 0.7 E62.M16-803D20 8 / FB7
80 1.6 100 3.4 30 1.60 4.8 63.5   75 x 176 K1 0.8 E62.M17-803K10 5 / FB8
80 1.4 110 4.2 43 1.60 5.0 63.5 100 x 105 L1 0.9 E62.Q10-803L10 6 / FB10
150 1.4 130 2.7 43 3.1 9.3 119.1   95 x 176 L1 1.3 E62.P17-154L10 3 / FB8
150 0.7 160 2.5 80 3.1 9.3 119.1 100 x 176 C6 1.5 E62.Q17-154C60 3 / FB8
220 0.61 160 2.2 80 4.5 13.5 174.6 116 x 176 C6 2.0 E62.R17-224C60 3 / FB8
330 0.61 170 1.6 100 6.8 20 2) 262.0 116 x 245 C6 2.7 E62.R24-334C60 3 / FB12
500 0.56 170 1.3 100 10.1 20 2) 396.9 136 x 245 C6 3.7 E62.S24-504C60 2 / FB12
600 0.64 190 1.0 100 12.4 20 2) 476.3 136 x 320 C6 4.9 E62.S32-604C60 2 / FB13
UN  1400V DC / 850V AC          Urms  600V          US  2100V          UBB  2100V DC          UBG  3000V AC
2.0 8.1 60 25.6 10 0.18 0.5 1.4   30 x 58 E11) / E4 0.05 E62.C58-202E[1/4]0 72 / FB4
2.2 7.5 60 25.6 10 0.2 0.6 1.6   30 x 58 E11) / E4 0.05 E62.C58-222E[1/4]0 72 / FB4
4.0 11.7 80 18.3 10 0.18 0.5 2.9   30 x 81 E11) / E4 0.07 E62.C81-402E[1/4]0 72 / FB3
12 6.2 110 12.0 16 0.3 0.8 11.8   45 x 85 B2 0.14 E62.F85-123B20 21 / FB1
15 4.6 80 10.5 25 0.3 0.9 14.7   50 x 85 G1 0.18 E62.G85-153G10 21 / FB2
16 4.5 100 10.5 30 0.4 1.1 15.7   50 x 85 G1 0.18 E62.G85-163G10 21 / FB2
25 3.9 100 7.2 40 0.6 1.7 24.5   65 x 95 G1 0.33 E62.L95-253G10 10 / FB2
30 4.4 110 6.3 30 0.6 1.7 29.4   65 x 109 G1 0.4 E62.L10-303G10 10 / FB1
33 2.7 110 5.7 38 0.8 2.3 32.3   75 x 105 L1 0.5 E62.M10-333L10 8 / FB1
40 2.1 110 4.2 30 0.9 2.7 39.2   60 x 176 K1 0.5 E62.M17-403K10 5 / FB8
47 2.2 110 5.0 43 1.1 3.2 46.1   85 x 105 L1 0.6 E62.N10-473L10 10 / FB10
55 6.0 130 4.3 16 0.6 1.8 53.9   65 x 160 D21) 0.6 E62.L16-553D20 10 / FB7
60 1.4 110 4.5 43 1.4 4.1 58.8   95 x 105 L1 0.8 E62.P10-603L10 6 / FB10
68 5.4 100 3.7 16 0.74 2.2 66.6   75 x 160 D21) 0.7 E62.M16-683D20 8 / FB7
70 1.6 110 3.4 30 1.6 4.8 68.6   75 x 176 K1 0.8 E62.M17-703K10 5 / FB8
120 0.74 160 2.7 80 2.7 8.2 117.6   95 x 176 C6 1.3 E62.P17-124C60 3 / FB8
130 0.71 160 2.5 80 3.0 8.9 127.4 100 x 176 C6 1.5 E62.Q17-134C60 3 / FB8
180 0.63 160 2.2 80 4.1 12.3 176.4 116 x 176 C6 2.0 E62.R17-184C60 3 / FB8
270 0.62 170 1.6 100 6.2 18.6 264.6 116 x 245 C6 2.7 E62.R24-274C60 3 / FB12
10
D
AT
A
 C
H
A
R
TS
_E
62
.*
**
Other values and dimensions available on request_
1) U
N
 DC � 1200V          2) higher values available on request_
E62.***
AC/DC
420...5000V AC / 700...5000V DC
CN RS Le Rth Imax Î IS WN D1 x L1 Design m order no. pcs_
(µF) (mΩ) (nH) (K/W) (A) (kA) (kA) (Ws) (mm) (kg) / Box
UN  1400V DC / 850V AC            Urms  600V          US  2100V          UBB  2100V DC          UBG  3000V AC
400 0.58 170 1.3 100 9.2 20 2) 392.0 136 x 245 C6 3.7 E62.S24-404C60 2 / FB12
500 0.4 190 1.0 100 11.4 20 2) 490.0 136 x 320 C6 4.9 E62.S32-504C60 2 / FB13
UN  1680V DC / 1000V AC          Urms  720V          US  2500V          UBB  2520V DC          UBG  3500V AC
1.5 5.0 60 25.6 10 0.3 0.9 2.1   30 x 58 E11) / E4 0.05 E62.C58-152E[1/4]0 72 / FB4
2.2 3.8 60 21.9 16 0.25 0.8 1.6   35 x 58 E21) 0.07 E62.D58-222E20 50 / FB4
3.0 7.2 80 18.3 10 0.35 1.05 4.2   30 x 81 E11) / E4 0.07 E62.C81-302E[1/4]0 72 / FB3
4.0 5.8 80 15.7 10 0.45 1.35 2.9   35 x 81 E2 1) 0.1 E62.D81-402E20 50 / FB3
5.0 5.0 80 14.0 16 0.6 1.8 3.6   40 x 81 D1 1) 0.11 E62.E81-502D10 36 / FB3
6.8 4.1 80 12.2 16 0.8 2.4 4.9   45 x 81 D1 1) 0.14 E62.F81-682D10 32 / FB3
8.0 5.0 110 11.6 16 0.5 1.4 11.3   45 x 85 B2 0.14 E62.F85-802B20 21 / FB1
10 3.6 100 10.5 32 0.6 1.7 14.1   50 x 85 G1 0.18 E62.G85-103G10 21 / FB2
12 3.0 110 9.5 30 0.7 2.1 16.9   55 x 85 G1 0.21 E62.H85-123G10 18 / FB1
15 2.7 110 8.7 16 0.9 2.6 10.8   60 x 85 D1 1) 0.25 E62.K85-153D10 18 / FB3
16 3.3 110 7.2 40 0.95 2.9 22.6   65 x 95 G1 0.33 E62.L95-163G10 10 / FB2
18 3.2 100 7.2 40 1.0 3.1 25.4   65 x 95 G1 0.33 E62.L95-183G10 10 / FB2
20 6.2 120 5.9 25 0.5 1.5 28.2   50 x 151 G1 0.35 E62.G15-203G10 21 / FB7
20 1.2 140 5.7 50 1.2 3.5 28.2   75 x 105 C6 0.5 E62.M10-203C60 8 / FB0
28 0.94 140 5.0 50 1.6 4.9 39.5   85 x 105 C6 0.6 E62.N10-283C60 10 / FB10
28 1.7 110 4.2 30 1.6 4.8 39.5   60 x 176 K1 0.5 E62.K17-283K10 10 / FB8
33 0.85 140 4.5 50 1.9 5.7 46.6   95 x 105 C6 0.8 E62.P10-333C60 6 / FB10
38 4.8 140 4.3 20 1.0 3.0 53.6   65 x 160 D21) 0.6 E62.L16-383D20 10 / FB7
46 1.4 110 3.4 30 2.6 7.8 64.9   75 x 176 K1 0.8 E62.M17-463K10 5 / FB8
53 4.3 130 3.7 20 1.4 4.2 74.8   75 x 160 D21) 0.7 E62.M16-533D20 8 / FB7
68 0.65 160 2.7 80 3.9 11.7 96.0   95 x 176 C6 1.3 E62.P17-683C60 3 / FB8
80 0.61 160 2.5 80 4.6 13.8 112.9 100 x 176 C6 1.5 E62.Q17-803C60 3 / FB8
120 0.54 160 2.2 80 7.0 20 2) 169.3 116 x 176 C6 2.0 E62.R17-124C60 3 / FB8
180 0.57 170 1.6 100 10.4 20 2) 254.0 116 x 245 C6 2.7 E62.R24-184C60 3 / FB12
220 0.64 180 1.2 100 14.2 20 2) 310.5 116 x 320 C6 3.5 E62.R32-224C60 3 / FB13
250 0.54 170 1.3 100 14.5 20 2) 352.8 136 x 245 C6 3.7 E62.S24-254C60 2 / FB12
330 0.61 190 1.0 100 15 2) 20 2) 465.7 136 x 320 C6 4.9 E62.S32-334C60 2 / FB13
UN  1200V AC          Urms  850V          US  2100V          UBB  2580V DC          UBG  3000V AC
0.1 15.0 60 30.7 8 0.10 0.3 0.1   25 x 58 E1 0.05 E62.B58-101E10 98 / FB4
0.15 10.4 60 25.6 8 0.10 0.3 0.1   30 x 58 E1 0.05 E62.C58-151E10 72 / FB4
0.22 7.5 60 25.6 10 0.20 0.6 0.2   30 x 58 E1 0.05 E62.C58-221E10 72 / FB4
0.33 6.5 60 25.6 10 0.20 0.6 0.2   30 x 58 E1 0.05 E62.C58-331E10 72 / FB4
0.47 8.2 60 25.6 10 0.20 0.6 0.3   30 x 58 E1 0.05 E62.C58-471E10 72 / FB4
0.5 5.9 60 25.6 10 0.16 0.48 0.4   30 x 58 E1 0.05 E62.C58-501E10 72 / FB4
0.68 6.6 60 25.6 10 0.22 0.7 0.5   30 x 58 E1 0.05 E62.C58-681E10 72 / FB4
1.0 6.0 60 25.6 10 0.25 0.8 0.7   30 x 58 E1 0.05 E62.C58-102E10 72 / FB4
1.5 9.9 60 18.3 10 0.23 0.7 1.1   30 x 81 E1 0.07 E62.C81-152E10 72 / FB3
2.0 8.7 60 18.3 10 0.25 0.8 1.4   30 x 81 E1 0.07 E62.C81-202E10 72 / FB3
E62.***
AC/DC
420...5000V AC / 700...5000V DC
11
D
AT
A
 C
H
A
R
TS
_E
62
.*
**
Other values and dimensions available on request_
CN RS Le Rth Imax Î IS WN D1 x L1 Design m order no. pcs_
(µF) (mΩ) (nH) (K/W) (A) (kA) (kA) (Ws) (mm) (kg) / Box
UN  1200V AC          Urms  850V          US  2100V          UBB  2580V DC          UBG  3000V AC
2.2 11.1 90 16.0 10 0.2 0.6 1.6   30 x 93 E1 0.08 E62.C93-222E10 72 / FB3
4.0 5.2 80 13.8 16 0.3 0.9 2.9   40 x 81 D1 0.11 E62.E81-402D10 36 / FB3
4.7 4.7 60 13.8 16 0.42 1.3 3.4   40 x 81 D1 0.11 E62.E81-472D10 36 / FB3
5.0 4.5 80 12.2 16 0.35 1.1 3.6   45 x 81 D1 0.14 E62.F81-502D10 32 / FB3
5.75 3.8 80 10.5 16 0.5 1.5 4.1   50 x 85 D1 0.18 E62.G85-582D10 21 / FB3
6.8 3.7 80 10.5 16 0.5 1.5 4.9   50 x 85 D1 0.18 E62.G85-682D10 21 / FB3
10 3.1 80 8.7 16 0.7 2.1 7.2   60 x 85 D1 0.25 E62.K85-103D10 18 / FB3
15 4.7 100 6.5 16 0.6 1.8 10.8   55 x 124 D1 0.3 E62.H12-153D10 18/ FB1
22 5.4 100 4.9 16 1.2 3.6 15.8   60 x 151 D1 0.4 E62.K15-223D10 18 / FB0
30 4.5 130 4.3 16 1.0 3.0 21.6   65 x 160 D2 0.6 E62.L16-303D20 10 / FB7
33 4.8 120 3.7 16 0.93 2.79 23.8   75 x 160 D2 0.7 E62.M16-333D20 10 / FB7
40 4.5 130 3.7 16 1.2 3.6 28.8   75 x 160 D2 0.7 E62.M16-403D20 8 / FB7
UN  2000V DC / 1200V AC          Urms  850V          US  3000V          UBB  3000V DC          UBG  4000V AC
0.5 5.9 60 25.6 10 0.16 0.5 1.0   30 x 58 E4 0.07 E62.C58-501E40 50 / FB4
1.0 6.0 60 25.6 10 0.25 0.8 2.0   30 x 58 E4 0.07 E62.C58-102E40 50 / FB4
2.0 8.7 60 18.3 10 0.25 0.8 4.0   30 x 81 E4 0.09 E62. C81-202E40 50 / FB2
2.2 11.1 90 16.0 10 0.2 0.6 4.4   30 x 93 E4 0.08 E62.C93-222E40 50 / FB2
3.3 4.0 80 14.4 16 0.8 2.4 6.6   50 x 62 B2 0.15 E62.G62-332B20 21 / FB2
6.8 3.7 100 10.5 33 0.5 1.5 13.6   50 x 85 G1 0.18 E62.G85-682G10 21 / FB2
10 3.7 100 7.2 40 0.7 2.1 20.0   65 x 95 G1 0.33 E62.L95-103G10 10 / FB2
15 3.9 120 6.3 40 0.8 2.4 30.0   65 x 109 G1 0.4 E62.L10-153G10 10 / FB1
20 4.7 120 5.1 30 0.8 2.4 40.0   65 x 135 G1 0.47 E62.L13-203G11 10 / FB0
30 5.3 130 4.3 40 1.0 3.0 60.0   65 x 160 G1 0.6 E62.L16-303G10 10 / FB7
32 0.79 140 4.2 50 2.0 6.0 64.0 100 x 105 C6 0.9 E62.Q10-323C60 6 / FB10
35 1.5 110 3.4 30 2.3 6.9 70.0   75 x 176 K1 0.8 E62.M17-353K10 5 / FB8
40 0.76 160 3.0 80 2.7 8.1 80.0   85 x 176 C6 1.2 E62.N17-403C60 5 / FB8
100 1.0 150 2.2 80 3.2 9.6 200.0 116 x 176 C6 2.0 E62.R17-104C60 3 / FB8
UN  2250V DC / 1350V AC          Urms  960V          US  3300V          UBB  3375V DC          UBG  4200V AC
1.5 9.9 80 18.3 10 0.2 0.7 3.8   30 x 81 E4 0.09 E62.C81-152E40 50 / FB2
4.0 6.0 130 11.6 16 0.32 1.0 10.1   45 x 85 B2 0.14 E62.F85-402B20 21 / FB1
4.0 5.0 120 10.5 26 0.32 0.96 10.1   50 x 85 G1 0.18 E62.G85-402G10 21 / FB2
5.0 4.4 100 10.5 25 0.4 1.2 12.7   50 x 85 G1 0.18 E62.G85-502G10 21 / FB2
6.8 4.0 110 9.5 25 0.5 1.6 17.2   55 x 85 G1 0.21 E62.H85-682G10 18 / FB1
7.5 3.0 110 7.1 30 0.6 1.7 18.9   60 x 105 K1 0.3 E62.K10-752K10 10 / FB1
10 1.6 140 5.7 45 0.8 2.3 25.3   75 x 105 C6 0.5 E62.M10-103C60 8 / FB0
13 2.3 110 5.7 30 1.0 2.9 32.9   75 x 105 K1 0.5 E62.M10-133K10 5 / FB0
15 1.2 120 5.0 50 1.1 3.3 38.0   85 x 105 C6 0.6 E62.N10-153C60 10 / FB10
16 1.1 140 5.0 50 1.2 3.7 40.5   85 x 105 C6 0.6 E62.N10-163C60 10 / FB10
20 0.96 140 4.5 50 1.5 4.6 50.6   95 x 105 C6 0.8 E62.P10-203C60 6 / FB10
22 0.97 160 3.4 80 1.9 5.7 55.7   75 x 176 C6 0.8 E62.M17-223C60 5 / FB8
40 0.71 160 2.7 80 3.1 9.3 101.3   95 x 176 C6 1.3 E62.P17-403C60 3 / FB8
47 0.67 160 2.5 80 3.6 10.8 119.0 100 x 176 C6 1.5 E62.Q17-473C60 3 / FB8
E62.***
AC/DC
420...5000V AC / 700...5000V DC
12
D
AT
A
 C
H
A
R
TS
_E
62
.*
**
Other values and dimensions available on request_
2) higher values available on request_
CN RS Le Rth Imax Î IS WN D1 x L1 Design m order no. pcs_
(µF) (mΩ) (nH) (K/W) (A) (kA) (kA) (Ws) (mm) (kg) / Box
UN  2250V DC / 1350V AC          Urms  960V          US  3300V          UBB  3375V DC          UBG  4200V AC
68 0.59 160 2.2 80 5.3 15.9 172.1 116 x 176 C6 2.0 E62.R17-683C60 3 / FB8
100 0.6 170 1.6 100 7.7 20 2) 253.1 116 x 245 C6 2.7 E62.R24-104C60 3 / FB12
150 0.56 170 1.3 100 11.6 20 2) 379.7 136 x 245 C6 3.7 E62.S24-154C60 2 / FB12
200 0.62 190 1.0 100 15 2) 20 2) 506.3 136 x 320 C6 4.9 E62.S32-204C60 2 / FB13
UN  2800V DC / 1700V AC          Urms  1200V          US  4200V          UBB  4200V DC          UBG  5000V AC
0.33 6.5 60 25.6 10 0.2 0.6 1.3   30 x 58 E4 0.07 E62.C58-331E40 50 / FB4
0.47 8.2 60 25.6 10 0.2 0.6 1.8   30 x 58 E4 0.07 E62.C58-471E40 50 / FB4
1.0 11.5 80 18.3 10 0.2 0.6 3.9   30 x 81 E4 0.09 E62.C81-102E40 50 / FB2
1.0 5.8 150 16.0 16 0.4 1.2 3.9   45 x 62 B2 0.10 E62.F62-102B20 21 / FB3
2.2 7.3 80 11.6 10 0.2 0.6 8.6   45 x 85 B2 0.14 E62.F85-222B20 21 / FB1
2.5 6.8 120 11.6 16 0.2 0.7 9.8   45 x 85 B2 0.14 E62.F85-252B20 21 / FB1
3.3 5.9 120 10.5 16 0.3 1.0 12.9   50 x 85 B2 0.17 E62.G85-332B20 21 / FB1
4.0 2.8 140 5.7 48 0.8 1.8 15.7   75 x 105 C6 0.5 E62.M10-402C60 8 / FB0
4.7 5.0 120 9.5 16 0.5 1.4 18.4   55 x 85 B2 0.21 E62.H85-472B20 18 / FB2
6.8 1.8 140 5.7 46 0.7 2.0 26.7   75 x 105 C6 0.5 E62.M10-682C60 8 / FB0
10 1.3 140 5.0 50 1.0 2.9 39.2   85 x 105 C6 0.6 E62.N10-103C60 10 / FB10
12 1.2 140 4.5 50 1.2 3.5 47.0   95 x 105 C6 0.8 E62.P10-123C60 6 / FB10
25 0.8 160 2.7 80 2.4 7.3 98.0   95 x 176 C6 1.3 E62.P17-253C60 3 / FB8
30 0.73 160 2.5 80 2.9 8.7 117.6 100 x 176 C6 1.5 E62.Q17-303C60 3 / FB8
40 0.65 160 2.2 80 3.9 11.7 156.8 116 x 176 C6 2.0 E62.R17-403C60 3 / FB8
50 1.6 150 2.2 80 2.3 6.9 196.0 116 x 176 C6 2.0 E62.R17-503C60 3 / FB8
60 0.64 170 1.6 100 5.8 17.4 235.2 116 x 245 C6 2.7 E62.R24-603C60 3 / FB12
90 0.58 170 1.3 100 8.7 20 2) 352.8 136 x 245 C6 3.7 E62.S24-903C60 2 / FB12
125 0.64 190 1.0 100 12.1 20 2) 490.0 136 x 320 C6 4.9 E62.S32-134C60 2 / FB13
UN  3400V DC / 2000V AC          Urms  1400V          US  5100V          UBB  5100V DC          UBG  5800V AC
10 2.1 170 3.4 40 1.2 3.5 57.8   75 x 176 C6 0.8 E62.M17-103C60 5 / FB8
15 1.6 170 2.7 40 1.0 3.1 86.7   95 x 176 C6 1.3 E62.P17-153C60 3 / FB8
20 1.3 160 2.5 50 2.3 7.0 115.6 100 x 176 C6 1.5 E62.Q17-203C60 3 / FB8
30 1.0 160 2.2 50 3.6 10.8 173.4 116 x 176 C6 2.0 E62.R17-303C60 3 / FB8
40 1.1 190 1.2 80 4.6 13.8 231.2 116 x 320 C6 3.5 E62.R32-403C60 3 / FB13
60 1.0 180 1.2 100 6.0 18.0 346.8 116 x 320 C6 3.5 E62.R32-603C60 3 / FB13
90 1.0 190 1.0 100 9.7 20 2) 520.2 136 x 320 C6 4.9 E62.S32-903C60 2 / FB13
E62.***
AC/DC
420...5000V AC / 700...5000V DC
13
D
AT
A
 C
H
A
R
TS
_E
62
.*
**
Other values and dimensions available on request_
CN RS Le Rth Imax Î IS WN D1 x L1 Design m order no. pcs_
(µF) (mΩ) (nH) (K/W) (A) (kA) (kA) (Ws) (mm) (kg) / Box
UN  3600V DC / 2100V AC          Urms  1500V          US  5400V          UBB  5400V DC          UBG  6200V AC
0.1 12.7 60 25.6 9 0.10 0.3 0.6  30 x 58 E4 0.07 E62.C58-101E40 50 / FB4
0.15 10.4 60 25.6 9 0.10 0.3 1.0  30 x 58 E4 0.07 E62.C58-151E40 50 / FB4
0.22 7.5 60 25.6 10 0.20 0.6 1.4  30 x 58 E4 0.07 E62.C58-221E40 50 / FB4
0.47 5.7 100 16.0 16 0.40 1.2 3.0  45 x 62 B2 0.10 E62.F62-471B21 21 / FB3
0.68 4.7 100 14.4 16 0.5 1.5 4.4  50 x 62 B2 0.15 E62.G62-681B20 21 / FB2
1.0 7.4 140 9.4 16 0.8 2.4 6.5  45 x 105 B2 0.18 E62.F10-102B21 21 / FB1
1.5 5.7 120 7.7 16 1.2 3.6 9.7  55 x 105 B2 0.26 E62.H10-152B20 18 / FB0
33 1.2 150 1.9 80 3.3 9.9 213.8 116 x 205 C6 2.4 E62.R20-333C60 3 / FB9
40 1.1 180 1.2 100 5.4 16.2 259.2 116 x 320 CR 3.5 E62.R32-403CR0 3 / FB13
UN  4000V DC / 2400V AC          Urms  1700V          US  6000V          UBB  6000V DC          UBG  6800V AC
2.0 5.6 120 8.5 16 0.5 1.5 16.0  50 x 105 B2 0.24 E62.G10-202B20 21 / FB0
4.0 7.5 190 5.3 16 0.6 1.8 32.0  55 x 151 B2 0.4 E62.H15-402B20 12 / FB8
6.8 2.5 160 3.4 40 0.9 2.8 54.4  75 x 176 C6 0.8 E62.M17-682C60 5 / FB8
10 1.9 170 3.0 40 1.4 4.2 80.0  85 x 176 C6 1.2 E62.N17-103C60 5 / FB8
22 1.1 160 2.2 50 2.8 8.7 176.0 116 x 176 CR 2.0 E62.R17-223CR0 3 / FB8
UN  5000V DC / 4000V AC          Urms  2800V          US  7500V          UBB  8600V DC          UBG  8200V AC
0.1 9.6 100 12.2 16 0.4 1.2 1.3  45 x 81 B2 0.14 E62.F81-101B20 21 / FB1
0.15 7.0 90 12.2 16 0.5 1.5 1.9  45 x 81 B2 0.14 E62.F81-151B20 21 / FB1
0.22 14.5 140 9.4 16 0.4 1.3 2.8  45 x 105 B2 0.18 E62.F10-221B21 21 / FB1
0.33 14.0 140 9.4 16 0.3 0.9 4.1  45 x 105 B2 0.18 E62.F10-331B20 21 / FB1
0.47 10.8 140 9.4 16 0.37 1.1 5.9  45 x 105 B2 0.18 E62.F10-471B20 21 / FB1
0.68 8.5 120 7.7 16 0.5 1.5 8.5  55 x 105 B2 0.26 E62.H10-681B20 18 / FB0
1.0 3.9 150 5.0 40 0.8 2.4 12.5  75 x 120 CR 0.6 E62.M12-102CR0 10 / FB11
2.2 2.0 150 3.9 40 1.7 5.1 27.5  95 x 120 CR 0.9 E62.P12-222CR0 3 / FB8
4.7 1.2 170 2.3 40 3.7 11.1 58.8  95 x 205 CR 1.6 E62.P20-472CR0 3 / FB9
6.0 0.8 160 1.9 80 4.7 14.1 75.0 116 x 205 CR 2.7 E62.R20-602CR0 3 / FB9
10 2.6 180 1.4 50 6.0 18.0 125.0 116 x 280 CR 3.1 E62.R28-103CR0 3 / FB10
UN  5000V AC          Urms  3500V          US  7500V          UBB  8750V DC
0.33 8.7 140 6.2 16 0.73 2.19 4.1  60 x 120 CD 0.3 E62.K12-331CD0 18 / FB7
0.47 7.1 140 6.2 16 0.92 2.76 5.9  60 x 120 CD 0.3 E62.K12-471CD0 18 / FB7
0.68 8.9 140 5.3 16 0.94 2.82 8.5  60 x 140 CD 0.4 E62.K14-681CD0 12 / FB8
1.0 6.5 140 4.2 16 1.39 4.17 12.5  75 x 140 CD 0.6 E62.M14-102CD0 5 / FB8
1.5 4.8 140 3.7 16 2.08 6.24 18.8  85 x 140 CD 0.8 E62.N14-152CD0 5 / FB8
2.0 3.9 140 3.4 16 2.77 8.31 25.0  95 x 140 CD 1.0 E62.P14-202CD0 3 / FB8
14
D
IM
EN